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CODE ENFORCEMENT ONLINE SYSTEM

Contact Us (https://www.miamidadeclerk.gov/clerk/contact.page)

4 New Search

Search Criteria

Violator/Party Street Address: 5730 NW 191 TER - ALL CITATIONS

i= Citation(s) List

Total of Citation: 7

Issued
Citation Date
0 A593802  3/14/2005
o A593803  3/14/2005
0 A599918  3/18/2005
o A599919  3/18/2005
0 A777613 2/ 3/2006
o C005239 11/16/2009
0 C012436  7/19/2010

Total

Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Name

LETICIA LABORDE

LETICIA LABORDE

LETICIA LABORDE

LETICIA LABORDE

LETICIA LABORDE

JESUS/IVETTE VILLA

JESUS / IVETTE VILLA

4 New Search

General

Code Enforcement Home (default.aspx)
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